B EONEHIP

Fecha 28/02/2016

Distancia 12000

Pos.

O 00N O U1 B WN B

5D DD DD DS DD WWWWWWWWWWNNRNNNNNNNNERRRRRRRR R R
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Metros

Dorsal Nombre

107 JUAN FRANCISCO
173 FRANCISCO
68 JUAN BAUTISTA
64  ANDRES
28 JESUS
96 MANUEL
196 JUAN MIGUEL
152 MIGUEL ANGEL
147 MANOLO
200 FCO JAVIER
27 JOSE JUAN
127 FERNANDO
34 JAVIER
9 DIEGO
119 MIGUEL ANGEL
35 CARLOS.)
132 LOLA
66 DAVID
62 JOSE ANTONIO
79 MAXIMINO
29 RAMON
188 CRISTOBAL
140 ALVARO
159 RAMON
83 MANUEL
1  JOSE PEDRO
121 PEDRO
67 ALFONSO
118 GABRIEL
142 RICARDO
6 EDUARDO
187 ALEJANDRO
17 JUAN MIGUEL
63 MANUEL
75 DAVID
8 JUAN LUIS
144 JOSE ANTONIO
25 RUFINO
24 RAFAEL
60 MARIANO
87 JOSE ALBERTO
210 RAMON
168 ANTONIO
38 PEDRO
89 ANDRES
126 JUDIT
181 SEBASTIAN
163 JUAN CARLOS

CRONOMETRAJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

| CARRERA VILLACARRILLO-
VILLANUEVA DEL ARZOBISPO “ENTRE

Apellidos
MATEOS CHICA
RUIZ MONTALVO
EXPOSITO SIERRA
BLAZQUEZ JIMENEZ

BALLESTEROS MARTINEZ INIOR/JUVENIL

PAVON CAMPOS
BERZOSA HERVAS
ALAMEDA CARAVACA
NAVA QUESADA
GUTIERREZ TRUJILLO
LOPEZ PARRA

MARIN

TORTOSA BUSTOS
JIMENEZ GONZALEZ
PEREZ OGAYAR
MORA PEREZ
CHICLANA PARRILLA
MURIANA FERNANDEZ
DEL JESUS RUIZ
GARCIA RASCON
SANCHEZ MORA
BELTRAN TORRES
ARZA BARRAGAN
MARTINEZ SEGURA
CASTILLO MARIN
FUENTES BUENO
GODINO NAVARRETE
HIDALGO NAVARRETE
ROLDAN QUESADA
RUIZ

FUENTES BUENO
BELTRAN CAMARA
PALAZON PEREZ

DE LA TORRE MOLINA
CARRILLO CONTRERAS
REYES LAMELA
DELGADO BAUDET
OJEDA FERNANDEZ
ORTEGA LOPEZ
ARGUDO RAMIREZ
FERNANDEZ MARIN
GARCIA DURAN
MOLERO MEDINA
SANCHEZ LOPEZ
PRADOS MEDINA
CAMI

TISCAR GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ RUIZ

CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat
ABSOLUTAM 1
ABSOLUTA M 2
ABSOLUTA M 3
ABSOLUTAM 4

1
ABSOLUTAM 5

ETERANOS “A”1 1

ETERANOS “C”1 1

ETERANOS “A” | 2
ABSOLUTAM 6

ETERANOS “A”| 3

ETERANOS “A”| 4
ABSOLUTA M 7

ETERANOS “A”| 5

ETERANOS “B” | 1
ABSOLUTA M 8

'ETERANOS “A” 1
ABSOLUTA M 9

INIOR/JUVENIL 2

ETERANOS “A” 1 6
ABSOLUTAM 10

ETERANOS “C”| 2

ETERANOS “A” 1 7

ETERANOS “D” | 1
ABSOLUTAM 11

ETERANOS “A”| 8

ETERANOS “C”1 3

ETERANOS “A”| 9

ETERANOS “B” | 2

ETERANOS “C”| 4
ABSOLUTAM 12

JNIOR/JUVENIL 3
ABSOLUTAM 13

ETERANOS “B”| 3

ETERANOS “B” | 4

ETERANOS “B”| 5

ETERANOS “C”| 5

ETERANOS “C"1 6

ETERANOS “A” | 10

ETERANOS “A” | 11

ETERANOS “B”| 6

ETERANOS “C”| 7

INIOR/JUVENIL 4
ABSOLUTAM 14

ETERANOS “B”| 7

'ETERANOS “A” 2

ETERANOS “A” | 12

ETERANOS “B” | 8

cLuB

C.A.LIEBRE DE MENGIB
ACD NAVAS

CLUB ATLETISMO VILLA
ALS SPORT LOS PERDIG
CORDUBA TRAIL

Tiempo
Oficial
0:43:27
0:44:27
0:44:42
0:45:12
0:45:24
0:45:35
0:45:44

C.D. TRAIL RUNNING CA 0:46:36

JODAR
CLUB ATLETISMO CANE
CLUB ATLETISMO VILLA
TRICAZORLA

CLUB ATLETISMO VILLA
C.A. LA MORALEJA VILL
RENACIMIENTO UBEDA
CLUB ATLETISMO VILLA
PODOLOGIA GALEY

C.D. ATLETISMO BEGIJA
C.N. JAEN FITNESS ZON
CLUB ATLETISMO VILLA
ALCAZABA JAEN CLIMA
CLUB ATLETISMO CANE

C.A. LA MORALEJA VILL
RENACIMIENTO UBEDA

RENACIMIENTO UBEDA
CIUDAD DE UBEDA

C.A. LA MORALEJA VILL
ALCAZABA JAEN CLIMA
C.A. LA MORALEJA VILL
C.D. ATLETISMO BEGIJA
RUNNERS JAEN

C.A. LA MORALEJA VILL
TROTABAD

CLUB ATLETISMO VILLA
CLUB ATLETISMO VILLA
SPOR-TI

CLUB ATLETISMO SIERR

0:46:49
0:46:57
0:47:15
0:47:41
0:47:41
0:48:08
0:48:18
0:48:36
0:49:13
0:49:28
0:49:32
0:49:57
0:50:03
0:50:16
0:50:22
0:50:25
0:50:30
0:50:30
0:50:36
0:50:42
0:50:51
0:51:08
0:51:12
0:51:17
0:51:59
0:52:00
0:52:29
0:52:35
0:52:44
0:53:02
0:53:03
0:53:05
0:53:06
0:53:09

CLUB ATLETISMO BEDM 0:53:25

CLUB ATLETISMO VILLA
CD ATLETISMO BEGIJAR
TRICAZORLA
ALTAREJOS SEGUROS

Delegacion de Andalucia

644.95.51.41
andalucia@conxip.com

0:53:27
0:53:41
0:54:07
0:54:29
0:54:29

Min/Km Dif/Prim

3,37 0:00:00
3,42 0:01:00
3,44 0:01:15
3,46 0:01:45
3,47 0:01:57
3,48 0:02:08
3,49 0:02:17
3,53 0:03:09
3,54 0:03:22
3,55 0:03:30
3,56 0:03:48
3,58 0:04:14
3,58 0:04:14
4,01 0:04:41
4,02 0:04:51
4,03 0:05:09
4,06 0:05:46
4,07 0:06:01
4,08 0:06:05
4,10 0:06:30
4,10 0:06:36
4,11 0:06:49
4,12 0:06:55
4,12 0:06:58
4,13 0:07:03
4,13 0:07:03
4,13 0:07:09
4,14 0:07:15
4,14 0:07:24
4,16 0:07:41
4,16 0:07:45
4,16 0:07:50
4,20 0:08:32
4,20 0:08:33
4,22 0:09:02
4,23 0:09:08
4,24 0:09:17
4,25 0:09:35
4,25 0:09:36
4,25 0:09:38
4,26 0:09:39
4,26 0:09:42
4,27 0:09:58
4,27 0:10:00
4,28 0:10:14
4,31 0:10:40
4,32 0:11:02
4,32 0:11:02

Paginalde5



Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

199
4
164
18
52
172

113
185
31
145
138
130
26
201
36
74
174
165
100
149
180
139
93
129
47
76
77
193

72
120
109

11

32

69

88

92
158
141
191
189
190
117
169
116
179
135
137
171
170
205
133

61

23

78
101
154

50
134

Dorsal Nombre

JUAN CARLOS
MARI CARMEN

Apellidos

CAMPOS CATEDRA
BARBERO DE LA TORRE

ANTONIO JOAQUINCABEZAS ARANDA

CARLOS

JUAN

JAVIER

JOSE MARIA
JUAN ALFONSO
MANUEL JUAN
JESUS

QUESADA MUNOZ
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ
CON GONZALEZ
BUENO DEL SOL
ORTEGA PEGALAJAR
FILGAIRA SANCHEZ
VERGARA PEREZ

FRANCISCO JAVIER DEOGRACIA JIMENEZ

JORGE
DAVID
ANTONIO
JAVIER

JORGE
FRANCISCO
ANTONIO
JOSE ANTONIO
ALBERTO
MIGUEL
ANTONIO
MANUEL
JESUS

LUIS

ABEL

DAVID

CLAUDIO MAYORQUIN
ORTEGA DE ALBA
MARTINEZ CARMONA
PORTILLA

LEAL CASANS
SANCHEZ NAVARRETE
SELFA HERRERA
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
GARCIA CARRERAS
CARRILLO CANO
COLLADO RODRIGUEZ
CLAUDIO MARTINEZ
GRANADOS ORTEGA
OJEDA RAMOS
CARMONA DE LA CRUZ
CARRILLO VIEDMA

FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZALEZ MAGANA

JOSE
AURORA
FRANCISCO
JOSE CARLOS
ILDEFONSO
SEBASTIAN
CESAR

SERRANO LOPEZ
RAMA NAVARRO
GARCIA SEVILLA
PAZ MOLINERO
GARCIA GALVEZ
ANTOLINEZ
MARTINEZ CHAVES

FRANCISCO JAVIER RIVAS FERNANDEZ

GREGORIO
JUANJO
ANTONIO JOSE
JUAN CARLOS
JUAN MANUEL
JOSE FELIX
JUAN MANUEL
VICENTE
MANUEL
MARIA

GARCIA ROMAN
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
PATON NAVA
EXPOSITO OBRA
AREVALO AREVALO
MARIN SANCHEZ
PEREZ CANADA
MURNOZ ALGABA
GALDON RUIZ
MEGIAS GOMEZ

FRANCISCO JAVIER MORENO CAMPOS

VIRGINIA
RAFAEL
FERNANDO
ANTONIO
ROCIO
JESUS
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
SERGIO
MANUEL
CRISTOBAL

MARIA DEL PILAR

FRANCI

SANZ RUIZ
GALEY MORENO
LINARES RAMIREZ
MEJIAS MARTINEZ
MALDONADO GALINDO
RUIZ VILLAR

JIMENEZ CARRASCOSA
TORRES NAVARRETE
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ AFAN
MARTINEZ GARVIN
MANJON RUIZ

LOPEZ MARTOS

CATEGORIA

ETERANOS “A” |
'ETERANOS “A”
ETERANOS “A” |
INIOR/JUVENIL
ETERANOS “C” |
ABSOLUTAM
ETERANOS “E” |
ETERANOS “D” |
ETERANOS “A” |
ABSOLUTAM
ETERANOS “A” |
INIOR/JUVENIL
ETERANOS “B” |
ETERANOS “A” |
SCAPACITADOS
ABSOLUTAM
ABSOLUTAM
ABSOLUTAM
ETERANOS “A” |
JNIOR/JUVENIL
INIOR/JUVENIL
ABSOLUTAM
ETERANOS “C” |
ABSOLUTAM
ETERANOS “A” |
ETERANOS “B” |
ETERANOS “A” |
ABSOLUTAM
ETERANOS “A” |
'ETERANOS “C”
ETERANOS “D” |
ETERANOS “A” |
ETERANOS “E” |
ETERANOS “A” |
ETERANOS “A” |
ABSOLUTAM
ABSOLUTAM
ABSOLUTAM
ETERANOS “A” |
ABSOLUTAM
ABSOLUTAM
ETERANOS “C” |
ETERANOS “D” |
ABSOLUTAM
ABSOLUTAM
JNIOR/JUVENIL
ABSOLUTAM
'ETERANOS “A”
ABSOLUTAM
ETERANOS “C” |
ETERANOS “C” |
ABSOLUTAF
ABSOLUTAM
ABSOLUTAM
ABSOLUTAM
INIOR/JUVENIL
INIOR/JUVENIL
ABSOLUTAM
ABSOLUTA F
ETERANOS “A” |

Pos/Cat

13
3
14
5
8
15
1
2
15
16
16
6
9
17
1
17
18
19
18
7
8
20
9
21
19
10
20
22
21
1
3
22
2
23
24
23
24
25
25
26
27
10
4
28
29
1
30
4
31
11
12
1
32
33
34
9
10
35
2
26

Tiempo

CLUB Oficial
TORREPEROGIL CORRE 0:54:39
C.A. LA MORALEJA VILL 0:54:47
ACD NAVAS 0:54:51
C.A. LA MORALEJA VILL 0:54:55
C.D. BIKILA GRANADA  0:55:07

0:55:18
C.A. LA MORALEJA VILL 0:55:28
CRONOS JAEN 0:55:33
CLUB ATLETISMO CANE 0:55:35
CLUB ATLETISMO VILLA 0:55:52
ATLETICO SABIOTE 0:56:31
CLUB ATLETISMO SIERR 0:56:34
C.D. TERCER TIEMPO 0:56:37
CLUB ATLETISMO VILLA 0:56:39

PAL DESGUACE RUNNIN 0:56:53
CLUB ATLETISMO VILLA 0:57:16
C. D. BOHONDILLO DE B 0:57:16
ACD NAVAS 0:57:48
C.D. TRAIL RUNNING CA 0:58:01

0:58:08
ALCAZABA JAEN CLIMA 0:58:15
C.D. CONDADO BIKE 0:58:42
CLUB ATLETISMO SIERR 0:59:00
0:59:12
ARRASTRAO 0:59:46
IZNA-GYM 0:59:47
ALCAZABA JAEN CLIMA 0:59:56
1:00:46
1:00:59
C.A. LA MORALEJA VILL 1:01:02
1:01:11
1:01:12
CRONOS JAEN 1:01:16
C.A. LA MORALEJA VILL 1:01:55
CLUB ATLETISMO VILLA 1:01:56
1:01:56
1:01:57
1:01:57
1:01:57
1:02:06
CLUB ATLETISMO CANE 1:02:06
ALCAZABA JAEN CLIMA 1:02:17
ALCAZABA JAEN CLIMA 1:02:18
RENACIMIENTO UBEDA 1:02:42
1:02:50
1:02:57
1:03:14
CLUB ATLETISMO BAILE 1:03:38
CLUB ATLETISMO BAILE 1:03:39
1:03:41
1:03:41
CLUB ATLETISMO BAILE 1:03:42
1:03:45
1:03:47
CLUB ATLETISMO VILLA 1:03:51
1:03:52
1:04:02
1:04:03
IZNA-GYM 1:04:07
1:04:07

Delegacion de Andalucia

644.95.51.41
andalucia@conxip.com

Min/Km Dif/Prim

4,33 0:11:12
4,34 0:11:20
4,34 0:11:24
4,35 0:11:28
4,36 0:11:40
4,37 0:11:51
4,37 0:12:01
4,38 0:12:06
4,38 0:12:08
4,39 0:12:25
4,43 0:13:04
4,43 0:13:07
4,43 0:13:10
4,43 0:13:12
4,44 0:13:26
4,46 0:13:49
4,46 0:13:49
4,49 0:14:21
4,50 0:14:34
4,51 0:14:41
4,51 0:14:48
4,54 0:15:15
4,55 0:15:33
4,56 0:15:45
4,59 0:16:19
4,59 0:16:20
4,60 0:16:29
5,04 0:17:19
5,05 0:17:32
5,05 0:17:35
5,06 0:17:44
5,06 0:17:45
5,06 0:17:49
5,10 0:18:28
5,10 0:18:29
5,10 0:18:29
5,10 0:18:30
5,10 0:18:30
5,10 0:18:30
5,11 0:18:39
5,11 0:18:39
5,11 0:18:50
5,12 0:18:51
5,14 0:19:15
5,14 0:19:23
5,15 0:19:30
5,16 0:19:47
5,18 0:20:11
5,18 0:20:12
5,18 0:20:14
5,18 0:20:14
5,19 0:20:15
5,19 0:20:18
5,19 0:20:20
5,19 0:20:24
5,19 0:20:25
5,20 0:20:35
5,20 0:20:36
5,21 0:20:40
5,21 0:20:40
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Pos.

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Dorsal Nombre

184
45
12

209

104
37

156
49

122
20
97
70
91
53
19
98
16
48
86
10

178

194
39
56

157
41
82

151

111

112
55
22

208
54

128

136
71

123
46

186

125

102

143

192
13
84

124
90
15

150

108

197
21
40
30
80
81

CARLOS
JOSE ANTONIO
ANDRES
MARIA DOLORES
ANDRES
CARLOS

JAVIER
MONTSE
FRANCISCO
ANTONIO
AMADOR

LUIS

YOLANDA
JESUS

MARIA

PEDRO JOSE
NOELIA
ALFONSO
ANTONIO JESUS
JUAN LUIS
PEDRO ANTONIO
JUAN ANTONIO
PAULINO
JAVIER

JUAN ALONSO
CARLOS

MAICA

JUANA

OSCAR

DANIEL
VIRTUDES
JAVIER
MANUEL
ANGEL
LOURDES
GREGORIO
RAQUEL
JUANA

JUANA

PEDRO

EVA MARIA
PEDRO JAVIER
ANTONIO
MARIBEL
NURIA
GUILLERMO
WENCES
ALFONSO JAVIER
FATIMA
VANESA

DORI

CRISTINA
KARLA LAURA
PILAR

ANGELES
PEDRO

EVA

MARIA JOSE

Apellidos

GOMEZ TERUEL
YESTE SEGARRA
FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ
GARCIA SEPULVEDA
TORRES RODRIGUEZ
HERRERA MONTORO
RUIZ DEL SOL

LOPEZ SECADURAS
BARBERO MEDINA

DE LA FUENTE MENDIETA ETERANOS “B” |

CARMONA
RODRIGUEZ GASCON
RODRIGUEZ ORDUNA
PEREZ FERNANDEZ
JIMENEZ VILLAR
MONTORO MUNOZ
NAVARRETE MARIN
RODRIGUEZ NIETO
BARBERO GONZALEZ
RUIZ DEL BARCO
PINEL LOPEZ
MATARAN GARRIDO
RUSTARAZO FRANCO
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
OLMO MIRA

RIVAS FERNANDEZ
CASTILLO CABRERA
MORALES GONZALEZ
MARTINEZ LOPEZ
GARCIA MOYA
BARRAGAN MARTINEZ
JIMENEZ GARCIA
MELGAR PINEDA
PINO MUNOZ
JIMENEZ GARCIA
ADAN PICHARDO
MERINO GONZALEZ
ROSALES ALMAZAN
GARRIDO ORTUNO
BUSTOS AGUDO
HERRERA HERRERA
ORTEGA GUIRADO

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

MURNOZ BERBEL
YESTE PIERNAS
BUENO MENDEZ
ROLDAN SALVADOR
RUIZ GARCIA
GARCIA ROMAN
GARCIA LOPEZ
LOPEZ GARCIA
GOMEZ BENAVIDES
ECHEVERRIA
GALERA FERNANDEZ
JIMENEZ GIL

PLAZA JIMENEZ
ALGUACIL SECADURAS
MUNOZ HERNANDEZ

CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat
JINIOR/JUVENIL 11
ETERANOS “E”1 3
ABSOLUTAM 36
'ETERANQS “B” 1
ETERANOS “A” | 27
ABSOLUTAM 37
ABSOLUTAM 38
'ETERANOS “A” 5
ETERANOS “F"I 1
11
JINIOR/JUVENIL 12
SCAPACITADOS 2
'ETERANOQS “C” 2
ABSOLUTAM 39
'ETERANQS “B” 2
ABSOLUTAM 40
ABSOLUTA F 3
ABSOLUTAM 41
ABSOLUTAM 42
ABSOLUTAM 43
ABSOLUTAM 44
ABSOLUTAM 45
ETERANOS “B” | 12
ETERANOS “A” | 28
ETERANOS “B” | 13
ABSOLUTAM 46
'ETERANOCS “A” 6
ABSOLUTA F 4
INIOR/JUVENIL 13
ETERANOS “A” | 29
ABSOLUTA F 5
ABSOLUTAM 47
ETERANOS “F"| 2
ETERANOS “B” | 14
ABSOLUTA F 6
ETERANOS “A” | 30
ABSOLUTA F 7
'ETERANOQS “B” 3
ABSOLUTA F 8
ETERANOS “A” | 31
'ETERANOS “A” 7
ETERANOS “B” | 15
INIOR/JUVENIL 14
'ETERANOS “A” 8
ABSOLUTA F 9
ABSOLUTAM 48
SCAPACITADOS 3
ETERANOS “C”" 1 13
ABSOLUTA F 10
ABSOLUTA F 11
'ETERANOS “B” 4
JNIOR/JUVENIL 2
'ETERANOS “A” 9
ABSOLUTA F 12
ABSOLUTA F 13
ABSOLUTAM 49
'ETERANQS “B” 5
'ETERANOS “B” 6

cLuB

C.A. LA MORALEJA VILL

Tiempo
Oficial

1.04:17
1:04:18
1:04:18

SPARTAN CLUB LINARES 1:04:20

CLUB ATLETISMO VILLA

IZNA-GYM
C.A. LA MORALEJA VILL

1:04:22
1:04:25
1:04:29
1:04:48
1:05:01

C.D. TRAIL RUNNING CA 1:05:04

C.A. LA MORALEJA VILL
CLUB ATLETISMO CORR
C.D.LPPSPORT JAEN

C.D. BIKILA GRANADA
C.A. LA MORALEJA VILL

C.A. LA MORALEJA VILL
IZNA-GYM
C.A. LA MORALEJA VILL

CLUB ATLETISMO VILLA

CLUB ATLETISMO VILLA

C.A. LA MORALEJA VILL

1:05:15
1:05:22
1:05:23
1:06:09
1:06:21
1:06:29
1:06:47
1:06:49
1:07:15
1:07:20
1:07:21
1:07:21
1:07:22
1:07:27
1:08:05
1:09:01
1:09:13
1:09:24
1:09:35
1:11:28
1:11:28
1:11:46
1:11:48

SPARTAN CLUB LINARES 1:11:48

ARRASTRAO
CLUB ATLETISMO BAILE

IZNA-GYM

CLUB ATLETISMO CANE

C.A. LA MORALEJA VILL

EL MEJOR

C.A. LA MORALEJA VILL

C.A. LA MORALEJA VILL
CLUB ATLETISMO VILLA
CLUB ATLETISMO VILLA

Delegacion de Andalucia
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1:11:51
1:12:11
1:12:32
1:14:28
1:14:32
1:14:33
1:17:07
1:17:21
1:18:41
1:19:24
1:19:24
1:19:47
1:19:47
1:22:20
1:23:10
1:23:47
1:23:59
1:24:24
1:24:56
1:24:58
1:25:00
1:25:00
1:27:01
1:27:01

Min/Km Dif/Prim

5,21 0:20:50
5,22 0:20:51
5,22 0:20:51
5,22 0:20:53
5,22 0:20:55
5,22 0:20:58
5,22 0:21:02
5,24 0:21:21
5,25 0:21:34
5,25 0:21:37
5,26 0:21:48
5,27 0:21:55
5,27 0:21:56
5,31 0:22:42
5,32 0:22:54
5,32 0:23:02
5,34 0:23:20
5,34 0:23:22
5,36 0:23:48
5,37 0:23:53
5,37 0:23:54
5,37 0:23:54
5,37 0:23:55
5,37 0:24:00
5,40 0:24:38
5,45 0:25:34
5,46 0:25:46
5,47 0:25:57
5,48 0:26:08
5,57 0:28:01
5,57 0:28:01
5,59 0:28:19
5,59 0:28:21
5,59 0:28:21
5,59 0:28:24
6,01 0:28:44
6,03 0:29:05
6,12 0:31:01
6,13 0:31:05
6,13 0:31:06
6,26 0:33:40
6,27 0:33:54
6,33 0:35:14
6,37 0:35:57
6,37 0:35:57
6,39 0:36:20
6,39 0:36:20
6,52 0:38:53
6,56 0:39:43
6,59 0:40:20
6,60 0:40:32
7,02 0:40:57
7,05 0:41:29
7,05 0:41:31
7,05 0:41:33
7,05 0:41:33
7,15 0:43:34
7,15 0:43:34
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Delegacion de Andalucia

NO PRESENTADOS

214 AGUSTIN CARLOS ADAN SANCHES CLUB ATLETISMO BEDM VETERANOS “B”
183 ANA GARCIA RUIZ IZNA-GYM JUNIOR/JUVENI
44 ANGEL PALOMINO BUENO VETERANOS “C”
161 ANTONIO RUIZ MOLINA TODOS HACIA LA CUMB VETERANOS “A”
106 ANTONIO POYATO GALAN ALPINO BENALMADENA
213 ANTONIO AMEZCUA SANCHES CLUB ATLETISMO BEDM VETERANOS “C”
57 ANTONIO JESUS  ANTOLINEZ
175 ANTONIO JESUS  PEREZ PEREZ CLUB TRIATLON VIALTER
153 BLAS QUESADA BERMUDEZ CLUB CIUDAD DE UBEDA VETERANOS “A”

7 BUENAVENTURA CARRILLO TORRES  C.A. LA MORALEJA VILLA VETERANOS “E”
110 CARLOS BENAVENTE PEREZ JUNIOR/JUVENI
155 CESAR PACO RUIZ JUNIOR/JUVENI
146 CESAREO DEOGRACIA JIMENEZ ATLETICO SABIOTE
206 DAVID ESCUDERO NIETO  CLUB ATLETISMO CANEN VETERANOS “A”
160 DAVID RORIGUEZ GARCIA  JUAN PEREZ CREUS

59 DAVID SANZ MOJON RUN&BIKE CAMARMA VETERANOS “A”
42 DAVID MANJON PEREZ CLUB ATLETISMO VILLAS VETERANOS “A”
115 EVA BERZOSA ROBLES

43 FERNANDO SILES ROMAN CLUB ATLETISMO VILLAS
114 FRANCISCA RUIZ DE LA TORRE VETERANOS “D”
202 FRANCISCO RUIZ PASTRANA CLUB ATLETISMO BEDM VETERANOS “B”
14 FRANCISCO JAVIER LOPEZ LOPEZ C.A. LA MORALEJA VILLA VETERANOS “D”
58 FRANCISCO JOSE  PACO SORIA
211 GREGORIO QUESADA HERVAS  CLUB ATLETISMO BEDM

99 INMA ROMERO MARTINEZ
177 INMACULADA GARCIA PULIDO CLUB TRIATLON VIALTER
204 JAVI NAVARRETE VETERANOS “A”
33 JORGE GARCIA HUERTAS  CLUB ATLETISMO VILLAS
212 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA GAMEZ CLUB ATLETISMO BEDM VETERANOS “B”
103 JOSE MARIA GONZALEZ PALACIOS CLUB ATLETISMO SIERRA VETERANOS “F”

644.95.51.41
andalucia@conxip.com
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148 JUAN CABALLERO
203 JUAN VICO QUESADA C.A.TORREMOLINOS VETERANOS “A”
94 JUANANTONIO  VALERO EXPOSITO  C. D. BOHONDILLO DE B VETERANOS “B”
85 JUAN LUIS QUESADA HERREROS ISILLO
131 JUAN MANUEL GUERRERO SOLAS  TORREPEROGIL CORRE E VETERANOS “C”
65 JUAN PABLO SANCHEZ CAMPOS
176 JUAN PEDRO BUENO FERNANDEZ CLUB TRIATLON VIALTER
207 JUANA FERNANDEZ SERRAN VETERANOS “B”
162 LEOPOLDO TORRES NAVARRETE VETERANOS “C”
167 LUISI NAVARRETE ORTAL VETERANOS “A”
195 MANUEL MARTINEZ MARTINEZ VETERANOS “B”
198 MANUEL JESUS CEJUDO MARTINEZ PODOLOGIA GALEY VETERANOS “E”
51 MARIA TAVIRA PEREZ IZNA-GYM VETERANOS “B”
73 MARIA JOSE ARJONA
166 MIGUEL RUIZ GALIANO ACD NAVAS
182 RAUL LOPEZ TORRECILLAS IZNA-GYM JUNIOR/JUVENI
95 ROBERTO SAEZ
105 SERGIO SANCHEZ TUDELA
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